Elevation

m
130 —

110 —

100 —

80 —

70 —

60 —

50 —

40 —

30 —

10 —

\

.60 —

=

\

-100 —

GEOLOGY

LITHOSTRATIGRAPHY

HYDRO
UNITS

Surficial

Hanford fm

Ringold Fm

Unit B Sand

Gravel and Sand

Vadose Zone

Ringold Unit E
Sand and Gravel

Unconfined
Aquifer

Ringold Upper

Confining Units

with
MUGARUN) Interbedded
Paleosols and Overbank Sand
Deposits
Ringold Unit C Confined
Sand and Sandy Gravel Aquifer
Paleosols,
Clay, Silt, Sand
Confining
Units

Ringold Lower Mud

Silt and Clay
Unit A Sand and Gravel Confined Aquifer
Columbia River - =
Basalt Basalt Confining Units
Rattlesnake Rd ] -
intarboy 9 Tuff, Paleosols, Sand Confined Aquifer

CHPUBS1011-08.02




